Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2024-25

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Government Funded Tec
hnical Institutions

Central University of Jam
mu

ALL

ALL

[suer

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Rank List.



Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

10982

20546

10270

6209

44623

3483

11569

23108

11703

6189

11483

23852

11742

6350

70845

3483

11962

24927

12436

6433



Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Central University of
Jammu

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

58184

4198

12699

23698

12333

5349

52728

12153

22357

13275

76473

4198

13182

26861

13861

6792

71325

13350

27275

13897



=il IV AL Sy MR

Jammu

=l bl Viillwd LAl T4 £

Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Digital India

Power o Emporwar

Nl R |0 NA N §

Neutral

) -t NS

A A



