## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	4
Institute Type	Government Funded Tec hnical Institutions
Institute Name	Central University of Jam
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

	Ο,,					
Central University of Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10982	11483
Central University of Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	20546	23852
Central University of Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	10270	11742
Central University of Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	6209	6350
Central University of Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	44623	70845
Central University of Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	3483	3483
Central University of Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11569	11962
Central University of Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23108	24927
Central University of Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	11703	12436
Central University of Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering with	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	6189	6433

Central University of Jammu	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	58184	76473
Central University of Jammu	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	4198	4198
Central University of Jammu	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12699	13182
Central University of Jammu	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23698	26861
Central University of Jammu	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12333	13861
Central University of Jammu	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5349	6792
Central University of Jammu	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	52728	71325
Central University of Jammu	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12153	13350
Central University of Jammu	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22357	27275
Central University of Jammu	Electronics and Communication Engineering	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	13275	13897

Jammu	Communication Engineering (Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor	7 (1	51	Neutral	3330	0557	
	of Technology)						

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





